COMMERCIAL
MARINE
GENERATOR
focusing on marine generators powered by Cummins
FEATURES
• Reliable power based on Cummins marine legacy
proven in the global markets, we have been working
with and focusing on Cummins for more than 15

Disp.
(L)
Start
Mode
Fuel
Cons.
(g/.h)
Lub.
Capacity
(L)
Dimensions
(L×W×H)
Net
Weight
(Kg)
CCFJ40 40 44 4BTA3.9-GM47 4L 102×120 16.5:1 3.9 24DCV 211 9 2100×810×1230 1130
CCFJ80 80 88 6BT5.9-GM100 6L 102×120 17.3:1 5.9 24DCV 217 16.3 2380×830×1230 1360
CCFJ100 100 110 6BTA5.9-GM115 6L 102×120 17.3:1 5.9 24DCV 212 16.3 2380×830×1230 1360
CCFJ140 140 154 6CTA8.3-GM155 6L 114×135 17.3:1 8.3 24DCV 209 19 2500×830×1230 1380
CCFJ180 180 198 6LTAA8.9-GM200 6L 114×135 16.6:1 8.9 24DCV 205 27.6 2500×830×1300 1500
CCFJ150 150 165 NT855-D(M) 6L 140×152 14.5:1 14 24V/ Air 220 38.6 2650×1000×1650 2550
CCFJ180 180 198 NT855-D(M) 6L 140×152 14.5:1 14 24/ Air 220 38.6 2650×1000×1650 2550
CCFJ200 200 220 NT855-D(M) 6L 140×152 14.5:1 14 24/ Air 220 38.6 2750×1000×1650 2850
CCFJ250 250 275 NT855-D(M) 6L 140×152 14.5:1 14 24/Air 220 38.6 2750×1000×1650 2850
CCFJ280 280 308 NT855-D(M) 6L 140×152 14.5:1 14 24/Air 220 38.6 2750×1000×1650 2850
CCFJ300 300 330 KTA19-D(M) 6L 159×159 13.9 :1 19 24V/ Air 209 50 3050×1000×1725 3230
CCFJ350 350 385 KTA19-D(M) 6L 159×159 13.9 :1 19 24V/ Air 204 50 3050×1000×1725 3230
CCFJ400 400 440 KTA19-D(M) 6L 159×159 13.9 :1 19 24V/ Air 203 50 3050×1000×1725 3360
CCFJ500 500 550 KTA38-D(M) 12V 159×159 15.5:1 38 24V/ Air 213 135 4000×1700×1725 8100
CCFJ600 600 660 KTA38-D(M) 12V 159×159 15.5:1 38 24V/ Air 214 135 4000×1700×1725 8100
CCFJ700 700 770 KTA38-D(M) 12V 159×159 15.5:1 38 24V/ Air 213 135 4000×1700×1725 8300
CCFJ800 800 880 KTA38-D(M) 12V 159×159 15.5:1 38 24V/ Air 213 135 4000×1700×1725 8600
CCFJ80 80 88 6BT5.9-D(M) 6L 102×120 16.5:1 5.9 24V/Gas/Spring 209 16.3 2380×810×1200 1360
CCFJ140 140 154 6CTA8.3-D(M) 6L 114×135 16.8:1 8.3 24V/Gas/Spring 214 25 2500×850×1230 1680
CCFJ1000 1000 1100 KTA50-D(M1) 16V 159×159 14.5:1 50 24V/Gas 190 164.7 4500×1700×1725 15360
CCFJ1100 1100 1210 KTA50-D(M2) 16V 159×159 14.5:1 50 24V/Gas 205 164.7 4500×1000×1725 15360
CCFJ1500 1500 1650 QSK60-D(M) 16V 159×190 14.5:1 60 24V/Gas 202 416.4 5000×1760×1825 17630
focusing on marine generators powered by Cummins
RANGES AND SPECIFICATIONS
60Hz 1800Rpm 230/400V, alternator optional with Stamford and Marathon.
kW rating varies by voltage. Consult the generator spec sheet for more detail.

Disp.
(L)
Start
Mode
Fuel
Cons.
Rate
Lub.
Capacity
(L)
Dimensions
(L×W×H)
Net
Weight
(Kg)
CCFJ50 50 55 4BTA3.9-GM65 4L 102×120 16.5:1 3.9 24DCV 211 9 2100×810×1230 1130
CCFJ80M 80 88 6BT5.9-GM100 6L 102×120 17.3:1 5.9 24DCV 214 16.3 2380×830×1230 1360
CCFJ100M 100 110 6BTA5.9-GM120 6L 102×120 17.3:1 5.9 24DCV 217 16.3 2380×830×1230 1360
CCFJ150M 150 165 6CTA8.3-GM175 6L 114×135 17.3:1 8.3 24DCV 215 19 2500×830×1230 1380
CCFJ250M 250 275 NT855-D(M) 6L 140×152 14.5:1 14 24V/ Air 220 38.6 2750×1000×1650 2850
CCFJ275M 275 303 NT855-D(M) 6L 140×152 14.5:1 14 24V/ Air 220 38.6 2750×1000×1650 2850
CCFJ350M 350 385 KTA19-D(M) 6L 159×159 13.9:1 19 24V/ Air 209 50 3050×1000×1725 3230
CCFJ400M 400 440 KTA19-D(M) 6L 159×159 13.9:1 19 24V/ Air 204 50 3050×1000×1725 3230
CCFJ450M 450 495 KTA19-D(M) 6L 159×159 13.9:1 19 24V/ Air 203 50 3050×1000×1725 3230
CCFJ620M 620 682 KTA38-D(M) 12V 159×159 15.5:1 38 24V/ Air 213 135 4000×1700×1725 8100
CCFJ720M 720 792 KTA38-D(M) 12V 159×159 15.5:1 38 24V/ Air 214 135 4000×1700×1725 8100
CCFJ900M 900 990 KTA38-D(M) 12V 159×159 15.5:1 38 24V/ Air 213 135 4000×1700×1725 8600
CCFJ90M 90 99 6BT5.9-D(M) 6L 102×120 16.5:1 5.9 24V/Gas/Spring 209 16.3 2380×810×1200 1360
CCFJ160M 160 176 6CTA8.3-D(M) 6L 114×135 16.8:1 8.3 24V/Gas/Spring 214 25 2500×850×1230 1860
CCFJ1200M 1200 1320 KTA50-D(M1) 16V 159×159 14.5:1 50 24V/Gas 190 164.7 4500×1700×1725 15360
CCFJ1300M 1300 1430 KTA50-D(M2) 16V 159×159 14.5:1 50 24V/Gas 205 164.7 4500×1000×1725 15360
CCFJ1825M 1800 2007 QSK60-D(M) 16V 159×190 14.5:1 60 24V/Gas 202 416.4 5000×1700×1825 17630
focusing on marine generators powered by Cummins
APPLICATION REFERENCES
MMC887 PSV Platform Supply Vessel
4 x 1825 kW Cummins Marine Gensets